Mendota LED Overbed
MENB Series
Features
White lattice solid metal front panel provides a soft glow accent to
this contemporary wall mount senior care overbed light. The Mendota
provides both ambient and task light with a four way pull switch,
standard (120 volt only) and an optional nightlight.
Top diffuser and bottom diffuser are frosted white acrylic.
Construction
The light wiring channel is formed from 22-gauge steel and is provided with
keyhole mounting slots and wiring access. An internal divider provides separate
lamp compartments for controlled up light and down light. Fixture can mount
horizontally only. Power connections can be made in the fixture wiring channel
or in a standard junction box (not included).
Finish
All metal parts are finished in white.
Diffuser
White acrylic bottom and top diffuser.
Electrical
Input 120VAC / 60Hz.
Provides 50 footcandles of reading light over bed.
Four position pull switch (on up, on down, on both, all off)
are standard and located near the right side of the fixture.
Not compatible with dimmers.
LED
Integrated LED modules capable of producing:
36” - 38W = 4800 source lumens, 1992 delivered lumens
48” - 56W = 5600 source lumens, 2552 delivered lumens
3000K (CCT). Rated for 50,000 Hrs., 80 CRI.
Certification
cETLus listed for damp locations.
ADA
Option
Nightlight
Warranty
Limited warranty: This fixture is free from defects in
materials and workmanship for a period of
5 years from date-of-purchase.
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
White         LED   Lumens CCT  L  H     D
MENB36L30ENWH       38W  1992 3000K 36" 5-1/2"    2-1/2"
Delivered
Ordering Information:
 Lumens
4800
Source
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com                  R0/21
MENB48L30ENWH   2552 3000K 48" 5-1/2"    2-1/2"5600
56W
36"
48"
White with Nightlight
MENB36L30ENWH-NL
MENB48L30ENWH-NL